
2.82

3.24

2.50

3.20

2.84

3.23

2.92

3.00

2.86

2.81

2.65

 N3 
 C4 

 C2 

 N1 

 C6 

 N6 

 C5 

 N7 

 C8  N9 

 C1’
 C2’

 O2’

 C3’

 O3’

 O4’

 C4’

 C5’

 O5’

 PA  O3A O2A

 O1A
 PB 

 O3B

 O2B

 O1B

 PG 
 O3G

 O2G

 O1G

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG 

 OD2

 OD1

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

MG  

 CE 
 NZ 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 
 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  
 CB 

 OG 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 

 OG 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C   O  

 CA 

 N  
 CB 

 OG 

 C  

 O  

 CA  N  

Leu 424(A)

Asn 421(A)

Ala 404(A)

Gly 427(A)
His 366(A)

His 458(A)

Thr 422(A)

Gly 420(A)

Leu 433(A)

Atp 494(A)
Gly 430(A)

Asp 431(A)

 MG 492(A)
Lys 402(A)

Ser 429(A)

Gly 428(A)

Ser 425(A)

Lys 426(A)

Ser 403(A)


